
SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO

1ST Perf - July 3 @ 7 pm CT 2ND Perf - July 4 @ 7 pm CT Slack -  July 2 @ 3 pm CT  Steer Roping @ 12 noon CT

BAREBACKS 3 BAREBACKS 3 STEER WRESTLING 24

1 TAYLON PASCOE GORDON NE 1 TANNER OLSON GORDON NE 1 COLBY HOLM WALLACE NE

2 0 0 0 2 COLE KERNER SUTHERLAND  NE 2 TEGAN GORNEAU PRESHO SD

3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 SPENCER WHIPPLE ST FRANCIS SD

4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 JAREK VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS

5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

9 0 0 9 9 0 0 0

10 0 0 10 10 0 0 0

STEER WRESTLING 24 STEER WRESTLING 24 11 0 0 0

1 CAYSON JOHNSTON STAPLETON NE 1 COLLIN DENT BROOKVILLE KS 12 0 0 0

2 RY CLARK GOODWELL OK 2 BLAIR JONES COLBY KS 13 0 0 0

3 COOPER DORENKAMP HOLLY CO 3 SAGE SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE 14 0 0 0

4 WESTON WINKERS NELSON NE 4 RYDER DENT BROOKVILLE KS 15 0 0 0

5 TREVOR MEIER GARDEN CITY KS 5 TREVOR HAAKE GRAND ISLAND NE 16 0 0 0

6 GABE TAYLOR VALENTINE NE 6 CLAYTON ELLIOTT VALENTINE NE 17 0 0 0

7 AARON HALL HALSEY NE 7 CHAD VANCAMPEN MCCOOK NE 18 0 0 0

8 PARKER JOHNSTON VALENTINE NE 8 CORD HESSELTINE VALENTINE NE 19 0 0 0

9 TANNER MEIER GARDEN CITY KS 9 TREVOR COX SCOTT CITY KS

10 JACOB FANNING OGALLALA NE 10 AUSTIN HAWKINS SHARON SPRINGS KS LADIES BREAKAWAY 79

11 0 0 0 11 0 0 1 SUMMER RICHARDSON AINSWORTH NE

12 0 0 0 12 0 0 2 EMMA OHM HYANNIS NE

13 0 0 0 13 0 0 3 AMY JOHNSON OKEENE OK

14 0 0 0 14 0 0 4 LAYNEE OHM HYANNIS NE

15 0 0 15 0 5 RAYNA BILLINGSLEY PHOENIX AZ

6 CARSYN MCBRIDE KEARNEY NE

LADIES BREAKAWAY 79 LADIES BREAKAWAY 79 7 SHAYDA VAUGHN NORTH PLATTE NE

1 BRENNA HERRING VETERAN WY 1 MAKENZIE WILSON LEMOYNE NE 8 OLIVIA CULLEN YUMA CO

2 JACIE NAPRSTEK GOTHENBURG NE 2 RYLAN SWANSON ARTHUR NE 9 WHITNEY JENNINGS SENECA NE

3 ALYSSA BIGON WOODWARD OK 3 KAYCEE BARNES CHADRON NE 10 ADI JO MARTIN BREWSTER NE

4 RYLEE NAPRSTEK GOTHENBURG NE 4 PEYTON FISHER HERSHEY NE 11 BRANDY SCHAACK HYANNIS NE

5 SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE NE 5 BRITTANY CUDWORTH ADA OK 12 KELLY GAMBILL JOHNSTOWN NE

6 LACEY CAMP ARTHUR NE 6 TAYLOR BURD AURORA KS 13 HADLEY FURNIVAL CASPER WY

7 BAYLEE LESTER GARDEN CITY KS 7 BAILEY BROWN NORTH PLATTE NE 14 BRINKLEE BLANTON LAMONT OK

8 TATUM REID CRAWFORD NE 8 MEKENNA FISHER HERSHEY NE 15 BROOK JAMISON ASHBY NE

9 BRANDI MCDOWELL MOORELAND OK 9 OLIVIA HARLAND BUFFALO OK 16 JAYDN KIRWIN VALENTINE NE

10 GRACEY TAYLOR VALENTINE NE 10 BODELLE HALL SUTHERLAND NE 17 SHYLO WHIPPLE ST FRANCIS SD

11 KLAIRE WARD NORTH PLATTE NE 11 EMILY KNUST ODESSA NE 18 JAYA NELSON BASSETT NE

12 JADEN MATHIS ATKINSON NE 12 JAYCEE LAMBERT HARRISON NE 19 JESSICA KOPPITZ ALVA OK

13 EMILY SHOEPE GARDEN CITY KS 13 TANYA GOAD REYDON OK 20 CATHERINE CLAYTON DUBLIN TX

14 MEGAN TUREK SCOTIA NE 14 GEORGIE LAGE SUTHERLAND NE 21 SYDNEY HOLLENBECK WINNER SD

15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 22 BROOKE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 23 CASHTON LEEPER WILMORE KS

17 0 0 0 24 KIRBY EPPERT MULLEN NE

25 TACEY FROM BRIDGEPORT NE

26 JACE HURLBURT ARCADIA NE

SADDLE BRONCS 8 SADDLE BRONCS 8 27 MADISON MERRITT WELLFLEET NE

1 KEAGAN BASS CRAWFORD NE 1 COOPER MARTIN BEULAH ND 28 KINSEY WALZ AINSWORTH NE

2 LEVI HAPNEY DALLAS TX 2 GRADY GORWILL HYANNIS NE 29 KATIE DENT MULLEN NE

3 LANE HALL SUTHERLAND NE 3 JARED SCHULTIS TRYON NE 30 BRIANNA MOON GORDON NE

4 COOPER FAY VALENTINE NE 4 SUTTON SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE 31 AMBER COLEMAN ERICSON NE



SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO

1ST Perf - July 3 @ 7 pm CT 2ND Perf - July 4 @ 7 pm CT Slack -  July 2 @ 3 pm CT  Steer Roping @ 12 noon CT
LADIES BREAKAWAY 

5 0 0 0 5 32 BRYNNE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

6 0 0 0 6 33 JESSICA MCMASTER MADISON KS

7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 34 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

35 MADDEE DOERR CREIGHTON NE

36 LAINEY RITZ PRESTON KS

6 0 0 37 SYDNEY BARLOW EWING NE

TIE DOWN ROPING 34 TIE DOWN ROPING 34 38 JAYDA FROM BRIDGEPORT NE

1 JOHNSTON CAYSON STAPLETON NE 1 JACOB HAREN CALLAWAY NE 39 KARI BOONE MUTUAL OK

2 LAYTON LINDNER BROKEN BOW NE 2 LEVI FISHER HERSHEY NE 40 PAYTON GORWILL HYANNIS NE

3 LANE PRUETT BRYON OK 3 PATRICK MARTIN CALLAWAY NE 41 KORI PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

4 NATHAN SANDOZ INMAN NE 4 CHANCE BARNES CHADRON NE 42 SONYA WALZ AINSWORTH NE

5 MARCUS GOTSCHALL ATKINSON NE 5 COLE TIERNEY BROKEN BOW NE 43 REAGAN MCINTYRE GRAND ISLAND NE

6 COOPER PHILLIPS BURWELL NE 6 CODY RIEKER LEXINGTON NE 44 KALLIE EISENZIMMER BIG SPRINGS NE

7 COOPER SLAVIN GOODWELL OK 7 CHIP WILSON LEMOYNE NE 45 KASHLY VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS

8 CODY NYE HEMINGFORD NE 8 SAGE SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE 46 PAITYN SHEFFIELD STUART NE

9 BERNIE GIRARD ALLIANCE NE 9 0 0 0 47 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE

10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 48 BLAISE LANGE HARRISON NE

11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 49 DYLAN THAR DOUGLAS WY

14 0 0 14 0 0 50 JENNIFER DALY SUTHERLAND NE

TEAM ROPING 53 TEAM ROPING 52 51 AMANDA SELLIN NORFOLK NE

1 RYON BOATRIGHT STILLWATER OK 1 JADEN TRIMBLE COFFEYVILLE KS

JETT HILLMAN STONEHAM CO SHAWN TRIMBLE COFFEYVILLE KS

2 BRETT CHRISTENSEN ALVA OK 2 BRANT MAHANEY COTTONWOOD FALLS KS

CHASE BOEKHAUS ROLLA KS RAYLEN STUEVE SEDGWICK KS

3 JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE 3 TRAVIS STEVENSON PAXTON NE

LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE DAVID KENNEDY SUTHERLAND NE

4 HUNTER ELLER OCONTO NE 4 COLTER SNOOK FORD KS TIE DOWN ROPING 34

CASEY SWISHER BROKEN BOW NE CALE MORRIS BALCO OK 1 TATE TALKINGTON SCOTTSBLUFF NE

5 BODIE HERRING VETERAN WY 5 ANDY MILLER WELLFLEET NE 2 CARTER ANDERSON MERRIMAN NE

CORT MCBRIDE WRAY CO LANE KENNEDY ORLEANS NE 3 COY THAR ROZET WY

6 BLAINE FINNEY AINSWORTH NE 6 KYLER GOAD REYDON OK 4 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

GUNNER WALKER ARTHUR NE TRAVIS GOAD REYDON OK 5 DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

7 DEXTON HOELTING OLPE KS 7 CLAYTON VAN AKEN YODER WY 6 JACK  PHILLIPS HAY SPRINGS NE

LOGAN VANDER HAMM INGALLS KS REECE WADHAMS PUEBLO CO 7 JATE SAULTS BIG SPRINGS NE

8 COLTON LOWRY ALMENA KS 8 KYLE WINSLOW ALVA OK 8 PRESTON THAR DOUGLAS WY

CAUY PREITAUER STAMFORD NE JOE  DAY KECHI KS 9 NOLAN REARDON BAYARD NE

9 ETHAN MCDOWELL MOORELAND OK 9 JHETT TRENARY ARTHUR NE 10 LUKE BLANTON LAMONT OK

DACE MORRIS WOODWARD OK BRET TRENARY ARTHUR NE 11 JT BRADLEY MULLEN NE

10 TATE JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE 10 EVAN RICHTER OGALLALA NE 12 JACKSON WYKERT GRANT NE

MARK WRAY ORD NE REESE SWANSON ARTHUR NE 13 JOEL CONTRERAS NORTH PLATTE NE

11 NATHAN POSS SCOTIA NE 11 HUNNER JUZENAS DUNNING NE 14 CLAY MORLAN PRITCHETT CO

TYSON STRACKE STUART NE CONNER SCHUTZ ELWOOD NE 15 MASON STUEVE NEWTON KS

12 TYLER BROCKMAN LAWRENCE NE 12 LANE HALL SUTHERLAND NE 16 SPENCER WHIPPLE ST FRANCIS SD

CODY WARE LOGAN KS MARVIN MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE 17 HUDSON EBMEIER WHITNEY NE

13 TYLER HOBART ALVA OK 13 CODY MERRITT WELLFLEET NE 18 JACE ROSENTREADER LEXINGTON NE

SHANNON FRASCHT ALVA OK MATT FATTIG BRADY NE 19 TYLER GARTEN KINGMAN KS

20 CLETE SCHEER VALENTINE NE



SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO

1ST Perf - July 3 @ 7 pm CT 2ND Perf - July 4 @ 7 pm CT Slack -  July 2 @ 3 pm CT  Steer Roping @ 12 noon CT
MIXED TEAM ROPING 43 MIXED TEAM ROPING 43 TEAM ROPING 52

1 SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE NE 1 LYDIA VAN AKEN YODER WY 1 CAMERON JENSEN BINGHAM NE

LOGAN VANDER HAMM INGALLS KS CLAYTON VAN AKEN YODER WY CLAYTON SYMONS MITCHELL NE

2 LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE 2 EMMA LUTERBACH SUTHERLAND NE 2 CLINT WHIPPLE ST FRANCIS SD

SHELBY HINKLE WALLACE NE DAVID KENNEDY SUTHERLAND NE CHASE JOHNSON OKEENE OK

3 BRENNA HERRING VETERAN WY 3 GEORGIE LAGE SUTHERLAND NE 3 ANDY KNOTT BURWELL NE

CORT MCBRIDE WRAY CO GRADY GORWILL HYANNIS NE DALTON PELSTER BURWELL NE

4 LACEY CAMP ARTHUR NE 4 EMILY KNUST ODESSA NE 4 LEVI WALTER PADRONI CO

GUNNER WALKER ARTHUR NE CREIGHTON RYAN ODESSA NE KOLTEN KEIRNES SNYDER CO

5 LANELL GRAHAM VALENTINE NE 5 RYLAN SWANSON ARTHUR NE 5 TAYLOR DAVIS THEDFORD NE

ZEB GRAHAM VALENTINE NE MARK SWANSON ARTHUR NE LEVI HAPNEY DALLAS TX

6 SHAYDA VAUGHN NORTH PLATTE NE 6 TANYA GOAD REYDON OK 6 CAMERON CAPSHAW CALHAN CO

TIM VAUGHN NORTH PLATTE NE TRAVIS GOAD REYDON OK LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO

7 BRANDI MCDOWELL MOORELAND OK 7 BODELLE HALL SUTHERLAND NE 7 COOPER BROTT GOTHENBURG NE

DACE MORRIS WOODWARD OK LANE HALL SUTHERLAND NE STEVE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

8 KLAIRE WARD NORTH PLATTE NE 8 MEKA MELVIN TRYON NE 8 CAMDEN HOELTING OLPE KS

MASON WARD NORTH PLATTE NE MARVIN MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

9 0 0 0 9 JHETT VANDER HAMM INGALLS KS

0 0 0 GRALYN ELKINS OWENSVILLE MO

10 JAREK VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS

LADIES BARRELS 43 LADIES BARRELS 43 TOBY MENTZER ENSIGN KS

1 LIBS DEVINE LONG PINE NE 1 OLIVIA HARLAND BUFFALO OK 11 JASON DIERKS DOUGLASS KS

2 LEEANN RIDLEY LAS ANIMAS CO 2 CHERYL WALLACE BROKEN BOW NE SAGE DIERKS DOUGLASS KS

3 LANELL GRAHAM VALENTINE NE 3 GRACEE DOWNING STAPLETON NE 12 SPENCER SINNER SARGENT NE

4 ROXANNA POSS SCOTIA NE 4 NATALIE BERRYHILL ALVA OK TODD HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

5 BERKELEY HOLM ARTHUR NE 5 DANIELLE LAMB STAPLETON NE 13 GAGE BLAIR ATLANTA KS

6 GAYLE WHITE DICKENS NE 6 MCCALL MILLER SCOTT CITY KS BRANDON HITTLE ALVA OK

7 SARAH HOSSLE WINNER SD 7 KELSEY LAUENSTEIN SHICKLEY NE 14 SPENCER WHIPPLE ST FRANCIS SD

8 DANI WINKERS NELSON NE 8 SKYLA PETERS LIBERAL KS COLE SHERWOOD COOLIDGE AZ

15 TERRY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

JHETT HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 16 JIM JOHNSON POWELL WY

12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 RON MCDANIEL GILBERT AZ

13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 17 ZANE DRUERY ANSELMO NE

14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 KORBIN DRUERY ANSELMO NE

18 CHICK WILFONG STAMFORD TX

BULL RIDING 13 BULL RIDING 13 KADE  PINNEO AINSWORTH NE

1 MASON WARD NORTH PLATTE NE 1 TALAN KANNGIESSER ATTICA KS 19 OWEN LITTAU NEWPORT NE

2 DILLON MICHEEL AINSWORTH NE 2 JACE HENSLEY PAOLA KS JAMES DRUEKE ONEILL NE

3 JESSE BARBER DODGE CITY KS 3 MITCHELL FLEMING CURTIS NE 20 MASON STUEVE NEWTON KS

4 COOPER KURSAVE HYANNIS NE 4 SUTTON SCHRUNK VALENTINE NE KINGSTON CHANG DODGE CITY KS

5 0 0 0 5 KENNY SMITH NORTH PLATTE NE 21 TEGAN GORNEAU PRESHO SD

6 0 0 0 6 EASTON HENSLEY PAYOLA KS TUCKER MONTGOMERY BRAINARD NE

7 0 0 0 7 ZACH ROHRBOUGH SCOTT CITY KS 22 JEREMY WAGNER EWING NE

8 0 0 0 8 LUIS MEDELLIN WALLACE NE HEATH BARLOW EWING NE

9 0 0 0 9 COOPER KERNER SUTHERLAND NE 23 TROY BOONE MUTUAL OK

10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 TYREL TATON BESSIE OK

11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 24 JACE RICHTER OGALLALA NE

12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 BRET DALY SUTHERLAND NE

13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 25 BRENT CHARLTON NORTH PLATTE NE

14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 ZACH MERRITT WELLFLEET NE

15 0 0 0 26 GARY HAYNES ORCHARD CO

GRADY WILSON ORCHARD CO

27 QUINCY OPELA STAPLETON NE

MONTE JAMISON ASHBY NE

28 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

RYAN SHEPHERD NORTH PLATTE NE



SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO

1ST Perf - July 3 @ 7 pm CT 2ND Perf - July 4 @ 7 pm CT Slack -  July 2 @ 3 pm CT  Steer Roping @ 12 noon CT

RANCH BRONCS 8 RANCH BRONCS 8 MIXED TEAM ROPING 43

1 COLT  MULLEN PAXTON NE 1 HANK WARD STAPLETON NE 1 AMY JOHNSON OKEENE OK

2 ZOEY BOOS HYANNIS NE 2 CLAYTON DANA HYANNIS NE CHASE JOHNSON OKEENE OK

3 TUCKER BOOS WAUNETA NE 3 DUSTIN KLINGSPORN AXTELL NE 2 LAYNEE OHM HYANNIS NE

4 DREW DEARMONT HYANNIS NE 4 TY  FENSTER HYANNIS NE RYAN SHEPARD NORTH PLATTE NE

5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 LAKOTA ELKINS OWENSVILLE MO

6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 GRALYN ELKINS OWENSVILLE MO

7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 4 JENNIFER DALY SUTHERLAND NE

8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 BRET DALY SUTHERLAND NE

9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 5 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

LANE KENNEDY ORLEANS NE

6 MADISON MERRITT WELLFLEET NE

JT LANTIS HERSHEY NE

7 JESSICA KOPPITZ ALVA OK

KINGSTON CHANG DODGE CITY KS

8 CONNIE HARRIS BOONE CO

DRAW OUTS - CAN REENTER SLACK DURING STEER ROPING 15 LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO

CALLBACKS FROM 3-5 PM CT Slack - July 2 @ 12 noon 9 JACE HURLBURT ARCADIA NE

1 JOHN BARTLETT GOTHENBURG NE KADE PINNEO AINSWORTH NE

CLANCY HESSELTINE - MTR/NM MAX IN PERF 2 ORA TATON RAPID CITY SD 10 PAM HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

CODY MERRITT - MTR 3 SETH PEARSON BROKEN BOW NE TODD HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

NM 4 WESLEY ROBERTS ANSLEY NE 11 LEIGH SHERWOOD GRACE ID

5 SAGE DIERKS DOUGLASS KS STEVE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

6 WAYNE BARBER GRETNA NE 12 DYLAN THAR DOUGLAS WY

7 ROD HARTNESS PAWHUSKA OK PRESTON THAR DOUGLAS WY

8 DAINE MCNENNY STURGIS SD 13 KINSEY WALZ AINSWORTH NE

9 JATE SAULTS BIG SPRINGS NE JACK  PHILLIPS HAY SPRINGS NE

10 WADE PEARSON OCONTO NE 14 BRYNNE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

11 KEO WEVER NORTH PLATTE NE ZACH MERRITT WELLFLEET NE

12 TODD EBERLE BROKEN BOW NE 15 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE

13 CLETE SCHEER VALENTINE NE QUINCY OPELA STAPLETON NE

14 COY SHOEMAKER CASPER WY 16 SYDNEY BARLOW EWING NE

15 CHRIS PEARSON BROKEN BOW NE HEATH BARLOW EWING NE

17 BROOKE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

18 HADLEY FURNIVAL CASPER WY

20 0 0 0 COY SHOEMAKER CASPER WY

19 BROOK JAMISON ASHBY NE

MONTE JAMISON ASHBY NE

20 REAGAN MCINTYRE GRAND ISLAND NE

OWEN LITTAU NEWPORT NE

21 KORI PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

22 JESSICA MCMASTER MADISON KS

DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

23 AMBER COLEMAN ERICSON NE

JETT HILLMAN STONEHAM CO

24 JIM JOHNSON POWELL WY

LAURIE JOHNSON POWELL WY

25 JENTRI HURLBURT ARCADIA NE

JHETT VANDER HAMM INGALLS KS

26 CHICK WILFONG STAMFORD TX

CANDICE BOWEN DELEON TX

27 KASHLY VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS

TOBY MENTZER ENSIGN KS



SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO

1ST Perf - July 3 @ 7 pm CT 2ND Perf - July 4 @ 7 pm CT Slack -  July 2 @ 3 pm CT  Steer Roping @ 12 noon CT

40/40 TEAM ROPING 15

1 ANDY KNOTT BURWELL NE

DALTON PELSTER BURWELL NE

2 JIM JOHNSON POWELL WY

RON MCDANIEL GILBERT AZ

3 JESSICA KOPPITZ ALVA OK

STEVE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

4 ANDY MILLER WELLFLEET NE

TODD HOLLENBECK LONGPINE NE

5 KASHLY VAN PETTEN CIMARRON KS

TOBY MENTZER ENSIGN KS

6 JASON DIERKS DOUGLASS KS

CLINT WHIPPLE ST FRANCIS SD

7 SHELBY HINKLE WALLACE NE

JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

8 CHICK WILFONG STAMFORD TX

CANDICE BOWEN DELEON TX

9 JEREMY WAGNER EWING NE

HEATH BARLOW EWING NE

10 MARVIN MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE

BRET TRENARY ARTHUR NE

11 TROY BOONE MUTUAL OK

JOE DAY KECHI KS

12 AMBER COLEMAN ERICSON NE

JETT HILLMAN STONEHAM CO

13 LEIGH SHERWOOD GRACE ID

LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE

14 CONNIE HARRIS BOONE CO

BLAIN MILLER PUEBLO WEST CO

15 DARREN RIDLEY LAS ANIMAS CO

LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO

16 0 0 0

LADIES BARRELS 43

1 LAURIE JOHNSON POWELL WY

2 KIM EICKHOFF VALENTINE NE

3 CARSYN HIBBS ST FRANCIS SD

4 DEB CHRISTY NORTON KS

5 SHYLO WHIPPLE ST FRANCIS SD

6 JOANN REMINGTON GOVE KS

7 REAGAN STRACKE STUART NE

8 BRANDA MARSH THEDFORD NE

9 STACEY HANSEN NORTH PLATTE NE

10 RAYNA BILLINGSLEY PHOENIX AZ

11 DORI HOLLENBECK WINNER SD

12 BLAISE LANGE HARRISON NE

13 MADISON BOOK GOVE KS

14 DYLAN THAR DOUGLAS WY

15 HADLEY FURNIVAL CASPER WY

16 ARIKA STARR-MANARY NORTH PLATTE NE

17 KINSEY WALZ AINSWORTH NE

18 CAMRYN KOCIAN BRAINARD NE

19 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

20 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE

21 BRIANNA MOON GORDON NE



SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO SUTHERLAND 88TH ANNUAL 4TH OF JULY RODEO

1ST Perf - July 3 @ 7 pm CT 2ND Perf - July 4 @ 7 pm CT Slack -  July 2 @ 3 pm CT  Steer Roping @ 12 noon CT
LADIES BARRELS

22 JENNA ESHLEMAN HERSHEY NE

23 PAYTON GORWILL HYANNIS NE

24 MACRADEE LANTIS HERSHEY NE

25 KATIE KOENIG VICTORIA KS

26 JORDEN HOLLENBECK KILGORE NE

27 KYNZIE RAE MCNEILL VALENTINE NE

28 0 0 0


